
Nuclear 

THI-2 Cleanup Project Directorate 
Attn: Or. H. D. Travers 

Director 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
c/o Three Mile Island Nuclear Station 
Middletown, PA 17057 

Dear Or . Travers: 

GPU Nucleer Corporetlon 
Post Olflce Box 480 
Route 441 South 
Middletown, Pennsylvania 17057·0191 
717 944·7621 
TELEX 84·2386 
Writer's Direct Dial Number: 

<717) 948-8461 

4410-86-L-0085 
Document ID 1654X 

Hay 20, 1986 

Three Hlle Island Nuclear Station, Unit 2 <THI-2> 
Operating License No . DPR-73 

Docket No. 50-320 
Defuellng Safety Evaluation Report - Revision 10 

Attached are two pages <pages 67- 68> of the Defuellng Safety Evaluation 
Report CSER>. Revision 10, which were Inadvertently omitted from the copy 
distributed by GPU Nuclear letter 4410-86-L-0049, dated Hay 15, 1986. 
Ple_ase Incorporate these pages Into your copy of the subject document . 

Sincerely, 

FRS/RBS/sle 

Attachment 

~ ... , 

' I - . - ~ 

GPU Nuclear Corporation Is a subsidiary of the General Public Utilities Corporat•on 



Table 5.3-1 

SA-4350-3261-85-1 
15737-2-G07-10S 

Jobhours and Person-rem Expended Through March 31, 1986 

Activit:i Jobboura Person-relt 

Preparations, installations 3,930 100 

Operations 9,300 86 

Maintenance 1,825 27 

Decontamination and Removal* ____(! ___Q 

Totals 15,055 213 

*No activity associated with final decontamination and removal of defueling 
equipment has been performed as of March 31, 1986, thus no jobbours and 
person-rem are given. Note, decontamination ~intenance in the reactor 
building is not considered part of this activity. 
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Table 5.3-2 

SA-4350-3261-85-1 I 
15737-2-<107-108 ' 

Estimated Jobhour& and Person-rem .for Remainder of Defueling 

Defueling Support 

305' 

347' 

CHB (containment) 

Defueling Platform 

Defueling Operations 

CHB (containment) 

Defueling Platform 

CHB (FHB) 

Maintenance 

CHB (containment) 

Defueling Platform 

CHB (FHB) 

Decontamination and Removal 

305' 

347' 

CHB (containment) 

Defueling Platform 

Totals 

Jobhours 

2,650 

8,050 

440 

15,600 

1,000 

22,000 

2,000 

300 

1,500 

100 

252 

2,264 

600 

1,950 

58,706 
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Person-rem 

200 

403 

9 

156 

20 

220 

4 

6 

15 

1 

19 

114 

12 

20 

1,199 
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