

GPU Nuclear Corporation
Post Office Box 480
Route 441 South
Middletown, Pennsylvania 17057-0191
717 944-7621
TELEX 84-2386
Writer's Direct Dial Number:

(717) 948-8461

4410-86-L-0085 Document ID 1654X

May 20, 1986

TMI-2 Cleanup Project Directorate
Attn: Dr. W. D. Travers
Director
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
c/o Three Mile Island Nuclear Station
Middletown, PA 17057

Dear Dr. Travers:

Three Mile Island Nuclear Station, Unit 2 (TMI-2)
Operating License No. DPR-73
Docket No. 50-320
Defueling Safety Evaluation Report - Revision 10

Attached are two pages (pages 67 - 68) of the Defueling Safety Evaluation Report (SER), Revision 10, which were inadvertently omitted from the copy distributed by GPU Nuclear letter 4410-86-L-0049, dated May 15, 1986. Please incorporate these pages into your copy of the subject document.

Sincerely.

F. R. Standerfe⊭ Vice President/Director. TMI-2

FRS/RBS/sle

Attachment

8605230314 860526 PDR ADDCK 05000320 PDR 1009

Jobhours and Person-rem Expended Through March 31, 1986

Table 5.3-1

Activity	Jobhours	Person-rem
Preparations, installations	3,930	100
Operations	9,300	86
Maintenance	1,825	27
Decontamination and Removal*	0	0
Totals	15,055	213

^{*}No activity associated with final decontamination and removal of defueling equipment has been performed as of March 31, 1986, thus no jobhours and person-rem are given. Note, decontamination maintenance in the reactor building is not considered part of this activity.

Table 5.3-2

Estimated Jobhours and Person-rem for Remainder of Defueling

Defueling Support	Jobhours	Person-rem
305'	2,650	200
347'	8,050	403
CHB (containment)	440	9
Defueling Platform	15,600	156
Defueling Operations		
CHB (containment)	1,000	20
Defueling Platform	22,000	220
CHB (FHB)	2,000	4
Maintenance		
CHB (containment)	300	6
Defueling Platform	1,500	15
CHB (FHB)	100	1
Decontamination and Removal		
305'	252	19
347'	2,264	114
CHB (containment)	600	12
Defueling Platform	1,950	
Totals	58,706	1,199